
STD/DIV STUDENT'S NAME PARENT'S NAME

IA Rashid Nagori Mrs. Gazala Nagori

I B Moksh Nagda Mrs. Sheetal Jatin Nagda

IIA Mansi Dinesh Lokare Mr. Dinesh Lokare

IIB Shivam Thakar Mrs. Hetal Hemang Thakar

IIIA Vanshi Gada Mrs. Deepa P Gada

IIIB Mahi Shah Mrs. Sweta Devang Shah

IVA Sakshi V Gada Mrs. Manisha Vinod Gada

IVB Kavya Shah Mrs. Bhavika Shah

VA Bhoomi Mrs. Hetal Rajesh Gosar

VB Aman Pal Mr. Shailesh Pal

VIA Yug Shah Mrs. Tejal Shah

VIB Harshil Shah Mrs. Purnima Parag Shah

VIIA Yatri Gada Mrs. Kalpana Gada

VIIB Tanay Desai Mrs. Pratima Desai

VIIIA Chaitya Nandu Mrs. Manjula A Nandu

VIIIB Jayan Shah Mrs. Parul Sunil Shah

IXA Jaisal Nagda Mrs. Heena Nagda

IXB Priyal Desai Mrs. Priti Manish Desai

XA Rohak Savani Mrs. Viral Savani

XB Siddhi Vora Mrs. Apexa Vora

GES ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL (ICSE)

PTA Members for the Academic Year 2016 - 2017



STD/DIV STUDENT'S NAME PARENT'S NAME

IA Rshid Nagori Mrs. Gazala Nagori

IB Mohsk Nagda Mrs. Sheetal Jatin Nagda

IIA Mansi Dinesh Lokare Mr. Dinesh Lokare

IIB Shivam Thakar Mrs. Hetal Hemang Thakar

IIIA Vanshi Gada Mrs. Deepa P Gada

IIIB Mahi Shah Mrs. Sweta Devang Shah

IVA Sakshi V Gada Mrs. Manisha Vinod Gada

IVB Kavya Shah Mrs. Bhavika Shah

VA Bhoomi Mrs. Hetal Rajesh Gosal

VB Aman Pal Mr. Sailesh Pal

VIA Yug Shah Mrs. Tejal Shah

VIB Harshil Shah Mrs. Purnima Parag Shah

VIIA Yutri Gada Mrs. Kalpana Gada

VIIB Tanay Desai Mrs. Pratima Desai

VIIIA Chintya Nandu Mrs. Manjula A Nandu

VIIIB Jayan Mrs. Parul Sunil Shah

IXA Jaisal Nagda Mrs. Heena Nagda

IXB Priyal Mrs. Priti Manish Desai

XA Ronak Savan Mrs. Viral Savan

XB Siddhi Vora Mrs. Apexa Vora

GES ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL (ICSE)

PTA Members for the Academic Year 2016 - 2017



CONTACT ADDRESS & EMAIL-ID

9757336470

9757410915

9594270686

9870360842 / 28769629

9833414411

9769128008

9867319004

7208245047

9167465832

9833996271 / 9029334693

9773743821

9322997567

9027127127

9819350366

8879392939

98199424522

8097323755

9819947827

9819850355

9321390480



8th July, 2016 

STD/DIV PARENT'S NAME Email - id Signature 

IA Mrs. Gazala Nagori

I B Mrs. Sheetal Jatin Nagda

IIA Mr. Dinesh Lokare

IIB Mrs. Hetal Hemang Thakar

IIIA Mrs. Deepa P Gada

IIIB Mrs. Sweta Devang Shah

IVA Mrs. Manisha Vinod Gada

IVB Mrs. Bhavika Shah

VA Mrs. Hetal Rajesh Gosar

VB Mr. Shailesh Pal

VIA Mrs. Tejal Shah

VIB Mrs. Purnima Parag Shah

VIIA Mrs. Kalpana Gada

VIIB Mrs. Pratima Desai

VIIIA Mrs. Manjula A Nandu

VIIIB Mrs. Parul Sunil Shah

IXA Mrs. Heena Nagda

IXB Mrs. Priti Manish Desai

XA Mrs. Viral Savani

XB Mrs. Apexa Vora

GES ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL (ICSE)
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